T 514.335.8281
877.339.8281
F 514.667.5633
866.667.5633
F�
	 FSB products represent the very top end of hardware programs

-	 Spindles are included and will be supplied standard for 1¾”
doors unless otherwise requested.
order examples:
	 For a set of 1028 levers in satin stainless steel with 1410 backplate
on a 9000 series mortise, privacy function, reverse left hand swing:
1028/1410 92/9061 LHR 630
	 For a set of 1034 levers in natural anodized aluminium with
1731 rose on a 3000 series latch 2 ¾” back set, right hand swing:
1034/1731/3425 RH 628
	 For a half dummy 1020 lever with 1707 rose in polished, waxed
brass LH:
1020/1707/0423 LH  4305
F�
F1 (628)
F3 (707)�
F2
6204 (630)
6206
6205 (629)
6210 (724)
F7 (710)
F4 (708)
aluminium
	 The natural colour of aluminium is a silvery
white. In the manufacturing process aluminium is
anodised for surface protection. This is an electro-
chemical process which transforms the surface of
the metal into a given thickness of aluminium oxide.
	 The anodised layer can be tinted to different
shades to give a hard, durable finish. There are
five colours of aluminium available for the  FSB
products.
stainless steel & PVD titanium
	 Stainless steel is an excellent material for
architectural hardware since its surface is extremely
resistant to corrosion, knocks, scratches and abrasion.
The durability of the material is such that under normal
usage the appearance and function of stainless steel
door furniture will remain like new, for life.
	 FSB titanium finishes are an innovation. An
environmentally friendly, high vacuum technique
enables a stainless steel core to be coated with
abrasion-proof, non-corrosive titanium. The durability
of this coating surpasses even that of stainless steel.
The process allows for permanent tinting of the
titanium coating so that a wide range of shades may
be achieved. The established standard is titanium with
brass/gold hue. Where colour matching is required, a
sample should be submitted. Please inquire directly.
F1 (628).	Aluminium natural coloured anodised
F2.	 Aluminium silver coloured anodised
F3 (707).	Aluminium brass coloured anodised
F4 (708).	Aluminium bronze anodised
F7 (710).	Aluminium dark bronze anodised
6204 (630).	Satin stainless steel
6205 (629).	Mirror polished stainless steel
6206.	                  Matt stainless steel
6210 (724).	Stainless steel with brass/gold hue
ANSI
BHMA
codes
ANSI
BHMA
codes
F�
4205 (605)
4305
4404